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Christmas Closure Times

Thank you for your loyal and continued support throughout 2023. 
The team wish you a very Merry Christmas and a safe, Happy New Year. 

LOCATION CLOSING RE-OPENING
Auckland Friday 22 December, 12pm Minimal Staff : Wednesday 3 January, 7am  

Full Team : Monday 8 January, 7am
Hamilton Friday 22 December, 12pm Monday 8 January, 7.30am
Wellington Friday 22 December, 12pm Monday 8 January, 7.30am
Christchurch Friday 22 December, 12pm Monday 8 January, 7.30am

ORDER CUT OFFS

LOCATION LAST DAY FOR ORDERS LAST DAY FOR DISPATCH
Auckland Local : Thursday 21 December, 9am

Out of town : Thursday 14 December, 9am
Local : Friday 22 December, 12pm
Out of town : Friday 15 December, 9am

Hamilton Wednesday 20 December, 4pm Friday 22 December, 12pm
Wellington Wednesday 20 December, 4pm Friday 22 December, 12pm
Christchurch Local : Thursday 21 December, 12pm

Out of town : Monday 18 December, 4pm
Local : Friday 22 December, 12pm
Out of town : Tuesday 19 December, 4pm

POWDER COATING CUT OFFS
 
LOCATION LAST DAY FOR ORDERS LAST DAY FOR DISPATCH OPEN FOR ORDERS
Auckland Friday 1 December, 3pm Thursday 14 December Monday 14 January, 7.30am
Hamilton Friday 1 December, 3pm Thursday 14 December Monday 14 January, 7.30am
Wellington Friday 1 December, 3pm Thursday 14 December Monday 14 January, 7.30am
Christchurch Local : Monday 11 Dec, 3pm

Out of town : Thurs 7 Dec, 3pm
Local : Friday 22 Dec
Out of town : Tues 19 Dec

Minimal Staff : 8 Jan  
Full Team : 16 Jan, 7.30am

BRANCH CLOSURE DATES


